
Aberfoyle and Buchlyvie Medical Centre 
 

PATIENT INFORMATION 

NEW OPENING HOURS 

These new hours will commence on Monday 3
rd

 September.    

Day Aberfoyle Buchlyvie 

Monday 08.00 – 13.00  08.00 – 12.30  

13.30 – 18.00  

Tuesday  CLOSED AM AND PM 08.00 – 12.30  

13.30 – 18.00  

Wednesday CLOSED AM 

 

13.00 – 18.00  

The surgery will offer 

appointments from 17.30 – 

18.30 every 2
nd

 week  

08.00 – 12.30  

13.30 – 17.00  

Thursday CLOSED AM AND PM 08.00 – 12.00  

The Practice will offer 

appointments from 07.30 

every 2
nd

 week. 

 

CLOSED PM 

Calls are answered by Kippen 

surgery between 12.00 and 

18.00; only emergencies can 

be dealt with between 12.00 

and 18.00.  Please contact 

the Practice during normal 

opening hours for routine 

requests 

Friday 08.00 – 13.00 

CLOSED PM  

08.00 – 12.30  

13.30 – 18.00  

 

When Aberfoyle surgery is closed, please call 01360 850 238 to order prescriptions.  Please allow 

extra time before collecting your prescriptions if you leave your prescription in the box at Aberfoyle 

Surgery whilst the surgery is closed. 

You can order your prescriptions quickly and easily through the Practice website www.aberfoyle-

buchlyviesurgeries.co.uk   

Please see overleaf for the NHS Forth Valley Public Holidays.  

 



Aberfoyle and Buchlyvie Medical Centre 
 

NHS FORTH VALLEY 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS FOR 2018/2019 

 

 

Good Friday    -   Friday 30 March 2018 

Easter Monday   -   Monday 2 April 2018 

 

 

May      -   Monday 7 May 2018 

 

 

June     -   Monday 11 June 2018 

 

 

September    -   Monday 03 September 2018  

 

 

October    -   Monday 15 October 2018 

 

 

Christmas    -   Tuesday 25 December 2018 

        Wednesday 26 December 2018 

 

New Year    -   Tuesday 1 January 2019 

        Wednesday 2 January 2019 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


